



Intervention are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 30th day of August ,2013.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-

M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. J.S.Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Tanu Bedi, Intervenor-in-Person  
D/o Sh. Hari Mohan Bedi & Smt. Madhu Begi,  
R/o #2171, Sector 38-C, Chandigarh.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Ckm